mass media questions and clearly defined reporting procedures
for handling customer complaints.

Emerging risks
Emerging risks refers to the risks that the Company could be
exposed to in the future. The Company works continuously to
identify emerging risks and, when they appear, categorises them
in the following sub-categories: Market risk, Counterparty risk,
Insurance risk, Operational risks and Strategic risks.

Sustainability risks
The Company is included in the Group’s sustainability report and
uses it as a starting point for its ongoing work on categorising
and identifying potential sustainability risks.

Sensitivity analysis, risk quantification
A significant factor affecting a non-life insurance company’s
profitability and risk is the ability to estimate future claims and
administrative expenses as precisely as possible, thereby
achieving correct pricing of insurance premiums.

The table below shows a sensitivity analysis for premium risk, claims and the combined ratio. Equity price risk and interest rate risk are
also shown in the table.

Parameters Level 2020 Change

Effect on profit
 before tax

2020 Level 2019 Change

Effect on profit
 before tax

2019

Effect on profit
 before tax

2018

Premiums 912,654 +/–1% +/– 9,127 898,481 +/–1% +/– 8,985 +/–8,287

Claims level –232,196 +/–1% +/– 2,322 –222,941 +/–1% +/– 2,229 +/– 2,262

Combined ratio 88.2%
+1 percentage

point +/– 91 89.6 %
+1 percentage

point +/– 90 +/– 83

Equity price risk 98,207 –10% –9,821 78,402 –10% –7,840 –6,755

Interest rate risk 493,616 –1% –4,936 432,770 –1% –4,328 –4,233

Admission to trading of the shares in Solid Försäkringsaktiebolag on Nasdaq Stockholm

Historical financial information

F-19

Note 3	 Segment information

Solid Försäkring has established three operating segments: Personal Safety, Product and Assistance. These operating segments are
reported in a manner consistent with the internal financial reporting provided to the chief operating decision maker. For Solid
Försäkring, the chief operating decision maker is the CEO since this is the person who is responsible for allocating resources and evalu­
ating results. The financial information reported to the CEO, used as a basis for allocating resources and assessing the Company’s